
TWINSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
Courts located behind R.B. Chamberlin Middle School - 10270 Ravenna Road Twinsburg, OH 44087

JR VARSITY MENS' TENNIS 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Friday 3/22/24 @ Strongsville Strongsville High School 4:00 PM
Monday 3/25/24  Normandy Twinsburg R.B. Chamberlin Courts 4:00 PM
Tuesday 3/26/24 Highland Twinsburg R.B. Chamberlin Courts 4:00 PM

Wednesday 3/27/24 Notre Dame Cathedral Latin Twinsburg R.B. Chamberlin Courts 4:00 PM
Monday 4/1/24 Wadsworth Twinsburg R.B. Chamberlin Courts 4:00 PM

Wednesday 4/3/24 @ Hudson Hudson High School 4:00 PM
Thursday 4/4/24 @ Aurora Aurora High School 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/9/24 @ Revere Revere High School 4:00 PM

Wednesday 4/10/24  Solon Twinsburg R.B. Chamberlin Courts 4:00 PM
Monday 4/15/24 North Royalton Twinsburg R.B. Chamberlin Courts 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/16/24 @ Nordonia Nordonia High School 4:00 PM

Wednesday 4/17/24 @ Brecksville-Broadview Heights Brecksville Broadview Heights HS 4:00 PM
Thursday 4/18/24 Brunswick Twinsburg R.B. Chamberlin Courts 4:00 PM
Monday 4/22/24 Stow-Munroe Falls Twinsburg R.B. Chamberlin Courts 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/23/24 @ Medina Medina High School 4:00 PM

Wednesday 4/24/24 @ Tallmadge Tallmadge High School 4:00 PM
Monday 4/29/24 @ Brush Brush High School 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/30/24 @ Chagrin Falls Chagrin Falls High School 4:00 PM

Wednesday 5/1/24 Walsh Jesuit Twinsburg R.B. Chamberlin Courts 4:00 PM


